

uco	FINANCING STATEMENT				
	WINSTRUCTIONS				
	AME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		7		
	and a filette of contract Affile (optional)				
В. Е-	MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)				
C. SE	ND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		-		•
	BLUE WORLD POOLS INC				
l '	120 INTERSTATE N PKWY E STE 426				
l	ATLANTA, GA 30339			20200828000378020 1/3 \$70.0 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probat	e, AL
1	,	1		08/28/2020 09:18:42 AM FILE	
\					
<u></u>				E ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFF	
1. D	EBTOR'S NAME: Provide only <u>one</u> Debtor name (1a or 1b)	(use exact, full name; do not omit,	modify, or abbrev	iate any part of the Debtor's name); if any part o	of the individual Debtor's name
will n	ot fit in line 1b, leave all of item 1 blank, check here \square and pro	vide the Individual Debtor informat	ion in item 10 of t	he Financing Statement Addendum (Form UCC1	Ad)
	1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	<u> </u>			
OR					
Oit	1b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIALS	SUFFIX
1c M	AILING ADDRESS	LEIGHANN	- CTATE	005741 5007	
	REESE DRIVE	ALABASTER	STATE AL	POSTAL CODE 35007	USA
2. DF	BTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (22 or 2h)				
will no	EBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (2a or 2b) of fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here \square and provide item 2 blank, check here \square and provide the second seco	vide the Individual Debtor informati	ion in item 10 of t	ate any part of the Debtor's name); if any part of	the individual Debtor's name
				ne i mancing statement Addenount (Form OCCI)	40)
	2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR	2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIALS	SUFFIX
	WALTERS	JOSEPH			
	AILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	REESE DRIVE	ALABASTER	AL	35007	USA
3. SE	CURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNC	R SECURED PARTY): Provide only <u>on</u>	<u>e</u> Secured Party n	ame (3a or 3b)	
	3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		<u> </u>		
00	Blue World Pools, Inc.				
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIALS	SUFFIX
				<u> </u>	
	AILING ADDRESS Double Diamond Pkwy Suite 4925	Reno	STATE NV	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	LLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following colla		I V V	89521	USA
	PERMANENT LIEN FILED AGAINST A		ibove ground	d nool) FINANCED FOR A TERI	M OF (132)
M	ONTHS. THE POOL IS LOCATED AT:				,, (102)
109	REESE DRIVE				
	ABASTER, AL 35007				
AN	D DESCRIBED BELOW:				
SE	E EXHIBIT "A".				
ויורייתי	IP AWAIRDS ADD. DDAWN, taken	7777 1 NINT			
	IE OWNERS ARE: BROWN, JAMIE LEI IE MAXIMUM DDINGIDAL INDEDTEDI				
	E MAXIMUM PRINCIPAL INDEBTEDI CORDING TAX PURPOSES IS \$17,917.0				
ACC.	COMPING IMALONI OSES IS \$1/,91/.	, <u> </u>			
5. Chec	k <u>only</u> if applicable and check <u>only</u> one box: Collateral is 🗌 he	Id in a Trust (see UCCC1Ad, item 🗆	being administere	ed by a Decedent's Personal Representative	
6a. Che	ck <u>only</u> if applicable and check <u>only</u> one box		_	6b. Check <u>only</u> if applicable and check <u>on</u>	<u>ily</u> one box:
☐ F	ublic-Finance Transaction Manufactured-Home Tra	nsaction 🔲 A Debtor is a Transn	nitting Unity	☐ Agricultural Lien ☐ Non-UCC F	iling

☐ Consignee/Consignor

☐ Licensee/Licensor

☐ Ballee/Ballor

☐ Seller/Buyer

7. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION (if applicable):

Lessee/Lessor

8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

y, or abbreviate any part of the Del			20200828000378020 2/3 \$70 Shelby Cnty Judge of Prob 08/28/2020 09:18:42 AM FI THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING (LED/CERT OFFICE USE ONLY				
RESONAL NAME ANN ONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) ME: Provide (10a or 10b) only one y, or abbreviate any part of the Del		ebtor name that did not fit in l	Shelby Cnty Judge of Prob 08/28/2020 09:18:42 AM FI THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING (LED/CERT OFFICE USE ONLY				
RSONAL NAME ANN ONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) ME: Provide (10a or 10b) only one y, or abbreviate any part of the Del		ebtor name that did not fit in l	Shelby Cnty Judge of Prob 08/28/2020 09:18:42 AM FI THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING (LED/CERT OFFICE USE ONLY				
ME: Provide (10a or 10b) only <u>one</u> y, or abbreviate any part of the Del NZATION'S NAME		ebtor name that did not fit in l	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING	OFFICE USE ONLY				
y, or abbreviate any part of the Del								
DUAL'S SURNAME								
	10b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME							
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME								
DUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INIT	rial(s)		<u> </u>	SUFFIX				
RESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY				
SECURED PARTY'S NAME or	ASSIGNOR SECURED PART	Y'S NAME: Provide only <u>one</u> na	me (11a or 11b)					
IIZATION'S NAME								
DUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	VAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIALS	SUFFIX				
11c. MAILING ADDRESS		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY				
	SECURED PARTY'S NAME or	SECURED PARTY'S NAME or ASSIGNOR SECURED PART DIZATION'S NAME DUAL'S SURNAME RESS CITY	SECURED PARTY'S NAME or ASSIGNOR SECURED PARTY'S NAME: Provide only one na IZATION'S NAME DUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME CITY STATE	SECURED PARTY'S NAME or ASSIGNOR SECURED PARTY'S NAME: Provide only one name (11a or 11b) IZATION'S NAME DUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIALS RESS CITY STATE POSTAL CODE				

13. 🗵 This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL	14. This FINANCING STATEMENT:		
ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)	☐ covers timber to be out☐ covers as-extracted collateral ☒ is filed as a fixture fling		
.5. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16 (if Debtor loes not have a record interest):	16. Description of real estate:		
	A PERMANENT LIEN FILED AGAINST A Classic 18: (1) - 18		
	FT above ground pool FINANCED FOR A TERM OF 132		
	MONTHS.		
	THE POOL IS LOCATED AT:		
	109 REESE DRIVE		
	ALABASTER, AL 35007		
	AND DESCRIBED BELOW:		
	SEE EXHIBIT "A".		
	THE OWNERS ARE: BROWN, JAMIE LEIGHANN		

Loan #

: BROWN/WALTERS

Exhibit A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

The following described property:

Lot 59, according to the Map of Ironwood, as recorded in map book 32, Page 88, in the probate office of Shelby County, Alabama.

Source of Title: Deed Instrument No. 20060103000002780

Assessor's Parcel No: 13-7-36-3-003-059-000

20200828000378020 3/3 \$70.00 Shelby Coty Judge of Probate Of

Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 08/28/2020 09:18:42 AM FILED/CERT